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Pos No Name Car Best Ti L G Ave.
est Time ap ap km/h
1 3 Weed Racing CIVICTYPER 2'04.148 19 132.316
2 25 EEiEE 197y 2'07.123 25 2975 2975 129.220
3 24 1If6hide® Lancer evolution6 2'07.575 23 3427 0.452 128.762
4 34 FIREBA GRZ-75 2'08.773 28 4625 1.198 127.564
5 21 7% LRS3 797 1RS3 2'09.876 20 5.728 1.103 126.481
6 32 MHNDIGCT4 43y GT4 2'11.537 28 7.389 1.661 124.883
7 27 E%+-86 86 2'11.698 28 7.550 0.161 124.731
8 29 w3FIX A7+ 2'12.337 29 8.189 0.639 124.129
9 30 [FiBvA 9861k A4~ 2'16.055 26 11.907 3.718 120.736
10 28 MR2GYz MR 2 2'16.240 26 12.092 0.185 120.573
11 20 SYARM4 M4 2'20.430 12 16.282 4.190 116.975
1219 EEEHRASEBIRERE vk bk 2'32.636 10 28.488 12.206 107.621
13 35 R34 Ah474Y 2'35.552 5 31404 2916 105.603

Entry :96 Start :13




